BURGLARIES IN FAIRFAX COUNTY

TYPE, TIME, AND VALUE OF STOLEN PROPERTY

CALENDAR YEAR 1998

Type of Burglary Occurences
Night (6:01 p.m.-5:59 a.m.) 842
Day (6:00a.m.-6:00 p.m.) 1,161
Unknown 28

2,031

COUNTY TOTAL

OTHER CRIMES COMMITTED DURING A BURGLARY

CALENDAR YEAR 1998

Type of Offense
Larceny
Auto Theft
Simple Assault
All Others
TOTAL

Value of
Stolen Property
$1,167,105
$3,435,176
$30,742
$4,633,023

Frequency
110

33

28

84

255



